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Manufacturing .Retai/4rs' Licences UTNier the Sales Tax Act-Notice No. 1978/9 

PuRSUANT to the Sales Tax Act 1974, licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been granted as set out in Schedule I hereto, and licences 
to act as manufacturing retailers have been surrendered or revoked as set out in. Schedule 11 hereto: 

A.T.L. Ltd. 

Barret and Rews Ltd. 

Downtown Stereo Centre Ltd. 

Elstone Bros. Ltd. 

Name of Licensee 

Frampton Jewellers (Frampton, Peter James, trading as) 
Frampton, Peter James, trading as Frampton Jewellers 

Lincoln Services Ltd. 

Manawatu Print (1967) Ltd. 

Nicholson, H. W., Ltd. 

Solid State Equipment Ltd. 
South Western Electronics Ltd. 

Waikanae Engineering Co. Ltd. 

SCHEDULE I 
LICENCES GRANTED 

SCHEDULE II 
LICENCES SURRENDERED OR REVOKED 

Name of Licensee 

A.B.C. Printing Service (Case, Herbert Carlyle, trading as) 
Aldridge, Colin Hamilton 
Automatic Totalisers Ltd. 

Glasier, Jonathan Nicholas. 

Lake, A. H., Ltd. 

Personal Services Ltd. 

Stanton Bros. Ltd. 

Dated at Wellington this 21st day of September 1978. 

Licence 
Operative 

Fram 

6/6/78 

1/4/78 

1/10/77 

1/7/78 

1/7/78 
1/7/78 

1/1/77 

1/8/7S 

10/7/78 

1/3/77 
1/3/75 

8/2/77 

Place at 
Place at Which Which 

Business is Tax 
Carried On is Payable 

Auckland 
Paeroa 

Masterton 

Auckland 

Te Puke 

Hamilton 
Hamilton 

Wellington 

Foxton 

Wellington 

Wellington 
New Plymouth 

Waikanae .. 

Lic.ence 
Cancelled 

From 

30/11/77 
31/5/78 
6/6/78 

1/7/78 

1/4/78 

30/4/78 

30/6/78 

AK 
AK 

WN 

AK 

TG 

HN 
HN 

WN 

PN 

WN 

WN 
NP 

WN 

Place at Which 
Business was 
Carried On 

Rotorua 
Christchurch 
Auckland 

Mount Wellington 
Paeroa 

lnvercargill 

Martin borough 

Onehunga 

Christchurch 
Auckland 
Dunedin 
Invercargill 
Palmerston North 
Wellington 

J. A. KEAN, Comptroller of Customs. 


