Manufacturing Retailers' Licences Under the Sales Tax Act—Notice No. 1978/9

Pursuant to the Sales Tax Act 1974, licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been granted as set out in Schedule I hereto, and licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been surrendered or revoked as set out in Schedule II hereto:

SCHEDULE I LICENCES GRANTED

LICENCES GRANTED											
								Licence Operative From	Place at Which Business is Carried On		Place at Which Tax is Payable
A.T.L. Ltd.		• •	••	••		••	••	6/6/78	Auckland Paeroa		AK AK
Barret and Rews Ltd.	• •	••	••	• •	••	••	• •	1/4/78	Masterton	••	WN
Downtown Stereo Centre L	td.		• • •		• • •		••	1/10/77	Auckland		AK.
Elstone Bros. Ltd						• •	••	1/7/78	Te Puke	• •	TG
Frampton Jewellers (Frampton, Peter James, trading as) 1/7/78 Frampton, Peter James, trading as Frampton Jewellers 1/7/78									Hamilton		HN HN
Lincoln Services Ltd.					• •		• •	1/1/77	Wellington	• •	WN
Manawatu Print (1967) Ltd				• •		••		1/8/78	Foxton	• • •	PN
Nicholson, H. W., Ltd.	• •	• •	. •	• •			• •	10/7/78	Wellington	••	WN
Solid State Equipment Ltd. South Western Electronics		••	••	• • .	••	• • •	• •	1/3/77 1/3/75	Wellington New Plymout	 h	WN NP
Waikanae Engineering Co.	Ltd.		••	• •		••	••	8/2/77	Waikanae	••	WN
			T v		CHEDU						
	Name of Licensee				urrendered or Revoked				Licence Cancelled From	Cancelled Business was	
A.B.C. Printing Service (Case, Herbert Carlyle, trading as)								• •	30/11/77	Rotorua	
Aldridge, Colin Hamilton Automatic Totalisers Ltd.	••	••	••	••	••	••	••	••	31/5/78 6/6/78		
Glasier, Jonathan Nicholas		• •		• •					1/7/78	Invercargill	
Lake, A. H., Ltd.	• •	• •	• •	• •	••	••	• •	••	1/4/78	Martinborough	
Personal Services Ltd.	••	••	••	• •	••	••	• •	• •	30/4/78	Onehunga	
Stanton Bros. Ltd.	21st day	of Sente				••	••	••	30/6/78	Christchurch Auckland Dunedin Invercargill Palmerston North Wellington	

Dated at Wellington this 21st day of September 1978.

J. A. KEAN, Comptroller of Customs.